
Flying Barrels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vittori Paolo (02/384) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 8 0 0

Ciullo  Marco  (02/422) 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 6 0 0

Ciullo Ermanno (02/385) 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 4 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Espositi Luca (02/398) 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 1 0 0

Leonetti Andrea (02/388) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spina Davide (02/462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Deiana Sara (02/387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittori Paolo 02/384 40 90 2,25

Ciullo  Marco 02/422 44 85 1,93

Ciullo Ermanno 02/385 39 62 1,59

Espositi Luca 02/398 32 37 1,16

Leonetti Andrea 02/388 13 13 1,00

Spina Davide 02/462 8 12 1,50

Deiana Sara 02/387 0 0 0,00

Vittoria Fener Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Siciliano Pasquale (02/254) 4 5 4 6 3 3 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0

Papini Alessandro (02/361) 4 2 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0

Presciuttini Daniele (02/257) 4 5 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0

Antonelli Matteo (02/378) 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farris Fabrizio (02/244) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0

Di Francisca Michele (02/013) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scoponi Elena (02/276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Siciliano Pasquale 02/254 43 72 1,67

Papini Alessandro 02/361 42 66 1,57

Presciuttini Daniele 02/257 44 57 1,30

Antonelli Matteo 02/378 16 29 1,81

Farris Fabrizio 02/244 29 21 0,72

Di Francisca Michele 02/013 2 1 0,50

Scoponi Elena 02/276 0 0 0,00

31

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Scialla Marco (02/160) 2 6 4 9 2 5 4 8 3 4 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0

Alessandrini Fabio  (02/104) 4 12 4 9 4 7 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0

Gonzales Daniel (02/164) 4 11 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0

Buzi Andrea (02/524) 2 5 4 5 2 1 4 4 4 5 0 0 3 1 4 7 4 8 4 6 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Smektala Radoslaw (02/400) 2 4 1 3 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Rapinesi Marco (02/404) 2 4 3 6 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepponi Matteo (02/525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scialla Marco 02/160 39 77 1,97

Alessandrini Fabio 02/104 34 49 1,44

Gonzales Daniel 02/164 27 43 1,59

Buzi Andrea 02/524 36 42 1,17

Smektala Radoslaw 02/400 19 28 1,47

Rapinesi Marco 02/404 18 20 1,11

Pepponi Matteo 02/525 3 4 1,33

Boutique Dell'Orto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Veneri Francesco (02/174) 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0

Rossi Giorgio (02/176) 4 5 3 2 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0

Raffi Matteo (02/170) 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0

Tamantini Leonardo (02/151) 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Soffi Francesco (02/169) 2 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannini Roberto  (02/350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Veneri Francesco 02/174 44 96 2,18

Rossi Giorgio 02/176 41 62 1,51

Raffi Matteo 02/170 44 43 0,98

Tamantini Leonardo 02/151 33 25 0,76

Soffi Francesco 02/169 14 14 1,00

Giannini Roberto 02/350 0 0 0,00



Avadake Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Paesani  Francesco (02/145) 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 10 3 3 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6 0 0

Cantiani Giacomo (02/110) 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 8 0 0

Cingolani Giacomo Maria (02/346) 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 0 3 6 4 6 3 1 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 2 3 7 4 3 0 0

Baldelli Edoardo (02/347) 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0

Balzani Vincenzo (02/065) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Del Frate Andrea (02/101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbucci Francesco (02/068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paesani  Francesco 02/145 43 93 2,16

Cantiani Giacomo 02/110 44 83 1,89

Cingolani Giacomo Maria 02/346 41 64 1,56

Baldelli Edoardo 02/347 28 55 1,96

Balzani Vincenzo 02/065 17 21 1,24

Del Frate Andrea 02/101 1 2 2,00

Corbucci Francesco 02/068 2 1 0,50

Avadake Darts 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Affatato Giuseppe (02/522) 4 3 4 6 4 4 2 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 3 0 0

Marini Alexa (02/109) 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 5 0 0

Chiodo Andrea (02/069) 4 1 4 1 3 1 4 8 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 2 3 1 0 0 4 7 0 0

Giannelli Savastano Giulia (02/111) 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 6 2 1 3 2 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeletti Aurora (02/154) 4 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 4 2 0 0

Santori Sara (02/107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Venci Gaia (02/502) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Affatato Giuseppe 02/522 46 57 1,24

Marini Alexa 02/109 48 36 0,75

Chiodo Andrea 02/069 42 34 0,81

Giannelli Savastano 02/111 27 19 0,70

Angeletti Aurora 02/154 23 6 0,26

Santori Sara 02/107 5 2 0,40

Venci Gaia 02/502 1 0 0,00

Andrew's Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Totto Michele (02/252) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 2 6 0 0

Bonarrigo Marco (02/078) 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 7 1 2 4 6 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 9 1 2 4 11 4 12 0 0

De Carolis Riky (02/076) 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Andrea (02/077) 2 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 3 4 11 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Jacopo (02/130) 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0

Bevilacqua Marco (02/074) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0

Pellegrino Raffaele (02/070) 4 4 0 0 1 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 1 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Totto Michele 02/252 30 82 2,73

Bonarrigo Marco 02/078 32 71 2,22

De Carolis Riky 02/076 26 59 2,27

Bevilacqua Andrea 02/077 24 53 2,21

Bevilacqua Jacopo 02/130 22 40 1,82

Bevilacqua Marco 02/074 16 28 1,75

Pellegrino Raffaele 02/070 26 25 0,96


